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Jacquelyn J. Moore's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/24 118 73 160 100 95 355 574 355 3 118.33 - 0.00 = 118.33 160 355 233 574
6 10/11/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574
7 10/18/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574
8 10/25/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574
9 11/01/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574

10 11/08/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574
11 11/15/24 118 0 0 0 355 3 118.33 - 118.33 = 0.00 160 355 233 574
12 11/22/24 118 73 103 120 142 365 584 720 6 120.00 - 118.33 = 1.67 160 365 233 584
13 12/06/24 120 0 0 0 720 6 120.00 - 120.00 = 0.00 160 365 233 584
14 12/13/24 120 0 0 0 720 6 120.00 - 120.00 = 0.00 160 365 233 584
15 12/20/24 120 72 152 136 97 385 601 1105 9 122.78 - 120.00 = 2.78 160 385 233 601
16 01/10/25 122 0 0 0 1105 9 122.78 - 122.78 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
17 01/17/25 122 0 0 0 1105 9 122.78 - 122.78 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
18 01/24/25 122 70 119 123 107 349 559 1454 12 121.17 - 122.78 = -1.61 160 385 233 601
19 01/31/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
20 02/14/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
21 02/21/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
22 02/28/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
23 03/07/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
24 03/14/25 121 0 0 0 1454 12 121.17 - 121.17 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
25 03/21/25 121 71 107 118 126 351 564 1805 15 120.33 - 121.17 = -0.83 160 385 233 601
26 03/28/25 120 72 130 108 121 359 575 2164 18 120.22 - 120.33 = -0.11 160 385 233 601
27 04/04/25 120 0 0 0 2164 18 120.22 - 120.22 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
28 04/11/25 120 0 0 0 2164 18 120.22 - 120.22 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
29 04/18/25 120 0 0 0 2164 18 120.22 - 120.22 = 0.00 160 385 233 601
30 04/25/25 120 0 0 0 2164 18 120.22 - 120.22 = 0.00 160 385 233 601

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 120 72 0 0 2164 18 120.22 - 120.22 = 0.00 160 385 233 601

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 10 4 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
128.50 117.50 114.67

High game of 160  on week 5 High series of 385  on week 15 High average of 122.78  after bowling week 15
Low game of 95  on week 5 Low series of 349  on week 18 Low average of 118.33  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 160  on week 5 Game #2: 136  on week 15 Game #3: 142  on week 12
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Lindsay L. McLaughlin's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 bk134 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 bk134 59 149 155 132 436 613 436 3 145.33 - 0.00 = 145.33 155 436 214 613
3 09/20/24 bk134 0 0 0 436 3 145.33 - 145.33 = 0.00 155 436 214 613
4 09/27/24 bk134 0 0 0 436 3 145.33 - 145.33 = 0.00 155 436 214 613
5 10/04/24 bk134 0 0 0 436 3 145.33 - 145.33 = 0.00 155 436 214 613
6 10/11/24 bk134 0 0 0 436 3 145.33 - 145.33 = 0.00 155 436 214 613
7 10/18/24 bk134 59 165 144 141 450 627 886 6 147.67 - 145.33 = 2.33 165 450 224 627
8 10/25/24 bk134 59 172 138 153 463 640 1349 9 149.89 - 147.67 = 2.22 172 463 231 640
9 11/01/24 149 45 138 89 155 382 517 1731 12 144.25 - 149.89 = -5.64 172 463 231 640

10 11/08/24 144 0 0 0 1731 12 144.25 - 144.25 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
11 11/15/24 144 0 0 0 1731 12 144.25 - 144.25 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
12 11/22/24 144 0 0 0 1731 12 144.25 - 144.25 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
13 12/06/24 144 0 0 0 1731 12 144.25 - 144.25 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
14 12/13/24 144 0 0 0 1731 12 144.25 - 144.25 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
15 12/20/24 144 50 105 104 123 332 482 2063 15 137.53 - 144.25 = -6.72 172 463 231 640
16 01/10/25 137 0 0 0 2063 15 137.53 - 137.53 = 0.00 172 463 231 640
17 01/17/25 137 56 152 243 152 547 715 2610 18 145.00 - 137.53 = 7.47 243 547 299 715
18 01/24/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
19 01/31/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
20 02/14/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
21 02/21/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
22 02/28/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
23 03/07/25 145 0 0 0 2610 18 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
24 03/14/25 145 49 125 145 117 387 534 2997 21 142.71 - 145.00 = -2.29 243 547 299 715
25 03/21/25 142 0 0 0 2997 21 142.71 - 142.71 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
26 03/28/25 142 0 0 0 2997 21 142.71 - 142.71 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
27 04/04/25 142 52 121 147 132 400 556 3397 24 141.54 - 142.71 = -1.17 243 547 299 715
28 04/11/25 141 0 0 0 3397 24 141.54 - 141.54 = 0.00 243 547 299 715
29 04/18/25 141 53 116 123 105 344 503 3741 27 138.56 - 141.54 = -2.99 243 547 299 715
30 04/25/25 138 0 0 0 3741 27 138.56 - 138.56 = 0.00 243 547 299 715

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 138 55 141 131 167 439 604 4180 30 139.33 - 138.56 = 0.78 243 547 299 715

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 8 12 8 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 3 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
138.40 141.90 137.70

High game of 243  on week 17 High series of 547  on week 17 High average of 149.89  after bowling week 8
Low game of 89  on week 9 Low series of 332  on week 15 Low average of 137.53  after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 172  on week 8 Game #2: 243  on week 17 Game #3: 167  on week 31
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Mary M. Shultheis's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/06/24 166 30 153 197 150 500 590 500 3 166.67 - 0.00 = 166.67 197 500 227 590
14 12/13/24 166 30 167 149 155 471 561 971 6 161.83 - 166.67 = -4.83 197 500 227 590
15 12/20/24 161 0 0 0 971 6 161.83 - 161.83 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
16 01/10/25 161 35 183 141 146 470 575 1441 9 160.11 - 161.83 = -1.72 197 500 227 590
17 01/17/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
18 01/24/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
19 01/31/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
20 02/14/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
21 02/21/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
22 02/28/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
23 03/07/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
24 03/14/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
25 03/21/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
26 03/28/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
27 04/04/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
28 04/11/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
29 04/18/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590
30 04/25/25 160 0 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 160 36 0 0 1441 9 160.11 - 160.11 = 0.00 197 500 227 590

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 4 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
167.67 162.33 150.33

High game of 197  on week 13 High series of 500  on week 13 High average of 166.67  after bowling week 13
Low game of 141  on week 16 Low series of 470  on week 16 Low average of 160.11  after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 183  on week 16 Game #2: 197  on week 13 Game #3: 155  on week 14
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Janet E. Anderson's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/01/24 121 71 102 142 119 363 576 363 3 121.00 - 0.00 = 121.00 142 363 213 576

10 11/08/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
11 11/15/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
12 11/22/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
13 12/06/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
14 12/13/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
15 12/20/24 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
16 01/10/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
17 01/17/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
18 01/24/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
19 01/31/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
20 02/14/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
21 02/21/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
22 02/28/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
23 03/07/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
24 03/14/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
25 03/21/25 121 0 0 0 363 3 121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
26 03/28/25 121 71 96 114 119 329 542 692 6 115.33 - 121.00 = -5.67 142 363 213 576
27 04/04/25 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
28 04/11/25 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
29 04/18/25 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 142 363 213 576
30 04/25/25 115 76 113 103 110 326 554 1018 9 113.11 - 115.33 = -2.22 142 363 213 576

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 113 78 0 0 1018 9 113.11 - 113.11 = 0.00 142 363 213 576

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 7 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
103.67 119.67 116.00

High game of 142  on week 9 High series of 363  on week 9 High average of 121.00  after bowling week 9
Low game of 96  on week 26 Low series of 326  on week 30 Low average of 113.11  after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 113  on week 30 Game #2: 142  on week 9 Game #3: 119  on week 9

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Angie C. Hauserman's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/25/24 115 76 109 109 127 345 573 345 3 115.00 - 0.00 = 115.00 127 345 203 573
9 11/01/24 115 76 101 105 117 323 551 668 6 111.33 - 115.00 = -3.67 127 345 203 573

10 11/08/24 111 80 84 114 121 319 559 987 9 109.67 - 111.33 = -1.67 127 345 203 573
11 11/15/24 109 0 0 0 987 9 109.67 - 109.67 = 0.00 127 345 203 573
12 11/22/24 109 81 106 105 118 329 572 1316 12 109.67 - 109.67 = 0.00 127 345 203 573
13 12/06/24 109 81 135 136 108 379 622 1695 15 113.00 - 109.67 = 3.33 136 379 217 622
14 12/13/24 113 78 93 148 117 358 592 2053 18 114.06 - 113.00 = 1.06 148 379 226 622
15 12/20/24 114 0 0 0 2053 18 114.06 - 114.06 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
16 01/10/25 114 0 0 0 2053 18 114.06 - 114.06 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
17 01/17/25 114 77 98 143 119 360 591 2413 21 114.90 - 114.06 = 0.85 148 379 226 622
18 01/24/25 114 77 109 121 111 341 572 2754 24 114.75 - 114.90 = -0.15 148 379 226 622
19 01/31/25 114 77 93 102 106 301 532 3055 27 113.15 - 114.75 = -1.60 148 379 226 622
20 02/14/25 113 0 0 0 3055 27 113.15 - 113.15 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
21 02/21/25 113 0 0 0 3055 27 113.15 - 113.15 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
22 02/28/25 113 78 90 118 120 328 562 3383 30 112.77 - 113.15 = -0.38 148 379 226 622
23 03/07/25 112 0 0 0 3383 30 112.77 - 112.77 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
24 03/14/25 112 79 95 80 106 281 518 3664 33 111.03 - 112.77 = -1.74 148 379 226 622
25 03/21/25 111 80 109 108 133 350 590 4014 36 111.50 - 111.03 = 0.47 148 379 226 622
26 03/28/25 111 80 78 119 138 335 575 4349 39 111.51 - 111.50 = 0.01 148 379 226 622
27 04/04/25 111 0 0 0 4349 39 111.51 - 111.51 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
28 04/11/25 111 0 0 0 4349 39 111.51 - 111.51 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
29 04/18/25 111 0 0 0 4349 39 111.51 - 111.51 = 0.00 148 379 226 622
30 04/25/25 111 80 119 126 128 373 613 4722 42 112.43 - 111.51 = 0.92 148 379 226 622

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 112 79 0 0 4722 42 112.43 - 112.43 = 0.00 148 379 226 622

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 25 9

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
14

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
101.36 116.71 119.21

High game of 148  on week 14 High series of 379  on week 13 High average of 115.00  after bowling week 8
Low game of 78  on week 26 Low series of 281  on week 24 Low average of 109.67  after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 135  on week 13 Game #2: 148  on week 14 Game #3: 138  on week 26

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Donna J. McLaughlin's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/10/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/17/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/24/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/31/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/21/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/28/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 03/07/25 155 40 146 171 150 467 587 467 3 155.67 - 0.00 = 155.67 171 467 211 587
24 03/14/25 155 0 0 0 467 3 155.67 - 155.67 = 0.00 171 467 211 587
25 03/21/25 155 0 0 0 467 3 155.67 - 155.67 = 0.00 171 467 211 587
26 03/28/25 155 0 0 0 467 3 155.67 - 155.67 = 0.00 171 467 211 587
27 04/04/25 155 40 127 99 126 352 472 819 6 136.50 - 155.67 = -19.17 171 467 211 587
28 04/11/25 136 0 0 0 819 6 136.50 - 136.50 = 0.00 171 467 211 587
29 04/18/25 136 0 0 0 819 6 136.50 - 136.50 = 0.00 171 467 211 587
30 04/25/25 136 0 0 0 819 6 136.50 - 136.50 = 0.00 171 467 211 587

End of 2nd split

31 05/02/25 136 57 0 0 819 6 136.50 - 136.50 = 0.00 171 467 211 587

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 3 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.50 135.00 138.00

High game of 171  on week 23 High series of 467  on week 23 High average of 155.67  after bowling week 23
Low game of 99  on week 27 Low series of 352  on week 27 Low average of 136.50  after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 146  on week 23 Game #2: 171  on week 23 Game #3: 150  on week 23
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Friday     6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 10Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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